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	Line Item/Description
	Quantity or Hours
	Rate per Quantity
(AED)
	Film Grant Request 
(AED)

	Location & Equipment Rentals
(e.g. venues, sound, lighting, cameras)
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	In-Country Petrol
(e.g. travel to/from film locations)
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	On-Site Filming Needs
(e.g. hair, make-up, props, refreshments)
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	Music
(e.g. copyrights, commission)
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	Computer Software 
(e.g. editing, animation)
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	Translation Services
(e.g. subtitles)
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	Miscellaneous Expenses
(please specify items that do not fall under other categories)
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	Budget Total
	



* The proposed budget should not exceed 25,000 AED as this is the maximum awarded through a Film Grant.

Please provide details on the other types of financial or in-kind support (e.g. donations of time, expertise, equipment use) that have been pledged to support the making of the proposed documentary:

	Organization
	Type of Support
	Please Describe the Support

	
	Financial
	In-Kind
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


[image: image1.png]Not Applicable – The Al Qasimi Foundation Film Grant is the only support I will receive in making this documentary beyond the investment of my own personal time and resources.
As applicable, please attach any vendor quotations that support expenses outlined in the requested budget. It is fine if no quotations have been received at the time of submission. Film Grant recipients may provide this information once they have been notified of their selection. 
